
 
 

 
Citrus College Clubs 

 
Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS) 
Excellence, Knowledge, Wisdom. To 
foster, promote, maintain, and recognize 
scholarship  and service to the 
community. 
Advisors: Raquel Gutierrez, and Denise 
Kaisler 
Emails: rigutierrez@citruscollege.edu,  
dkaisler@citruscollege.edu 

Meetings: Fridays from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Location: Zoom 
 
Architecture Club 
To engage students in architecture 
related resources, community service, 
and explore architecture. 
Advisor: Tommy Reyes  
Email: treyes@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Tuesdays from 2:40 - 3:40 pm  
Location: Zoom  
 
Cinema Club 
To apply knowledge of cinema and 
acting in a video production 
environment. Members will work in small 
subgroups to specialize in a field they 
are interested in. 
Advisor: Raymond Perez  
Email: rayperez@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Tuesdays from 5:00 – 5:30 
pm 
Location: Discord  
 
Citrus Business Association (CBA) 
To develop social and leadership skills 
necessary  to succeed in the business 
world. 
Advisor: Jim Fischella 
Email: jfischella@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Mondays from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Location: LB 207 
 

Citrus College Real Estate Club 
To educate students about careers in 
real estate and to connect students with 
real estate  professionals in the area for 
opportunities to network and receive 
information. 
Advisors: Nicholas Paulson 
Emails: npaulson@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Thursday from 1:00 - 2:00 pm 
Location: LB 207 
 
Citrus Cyber Club 
To raise awareness of cyber security, 
have a safe place for the beginner to 
experienced students to learn and 
collaborate and inform students on the 
best practices to maintain cyber well-
being and to compete in events.  
Advisor: Matthew Parsons 
Email: mparsons@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: please email advisor 
 
Citrus Engineering Club 
The club is established based on three 
primary objectives: build an inclusive 
community of engineers, gather and 
develop opportunities, scholarships, and 
resources, and develop skills of 
engineering students with a unique 
approach to learning STEM. 
Advisor: Maria Diaz 
Email: madiaz@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Mondays from 5:00 – 6:00 pm 
Location: LB 301 
 
Citrus Student Nursing Association 
(CSNA) 
To introduce nursing students to nursing 
leadership development through  
education and social activities within the 
communities they serve. 
Advisor: Jennifer Guzman 
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Citrus College Clubs 

 
Email: jguzman@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Thursday from 11:30 am - 12:30 
pm  
Location: please email advisor  
 

Future of STEM Club 
To leave an impact on not only students 

in STEM and the community but to 

encourage them to achieve more than 

they thought they could. To have a more 
informed community about STEM and 

more engagement on campus 
surrounding STEM. And to give hope to 

the younger generations considering a 
STEM field career.  

Advisor: Nora Sullivan  
Email: nsullivan@citruscollege.edu  

Meetings: please email advisor  
Location: please email advisor  

 
Gender and Sexuality Alliance 
To bring a safe and educated space to 
LGBTQ+ and non LGBTQ+ students. 
Advisor: Sheryl Samoff 
Email: ssamoff@citruscollege.edu 
Meetings: Wednesdays from 
1:00 – 2:30 pm 
Location: Discord   
 
Hope Club 
To empower the undocumented 
community at Citrus College through 
support networks, advocacy, and 
education. 
Advisor: Jorge A. Acosta 
Email: jaacosta@citruscollege.edu 
Meetings: please email advisor 
Location: please email advisor  

 
InnovateX Club 
To inspire and empower students to 
explore their passion for STEM through 

robotics, aviation, and computer science 
challenges. By immersing our club 
members in team-oriented challenges, 
students can learn valuable problem-
solving and collaboration skills while 
unleashing their creativity and bringing 
their visions to life. 
Advisor: Maria Diaz 
Email: madiaz@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: please email advisor  
Location: please email advisor  
 
Licensed Vocational Nursing 
To create a community for LVN 
students. 
Advisor: Jennifer D'Amato 
Email: jdamato@citruscollege.edu 
Meetings: Tuesdays from 8:00 – 8:30 
pm 
Location: please email advisor 
 

Model United Nations (MUN) 
To discuss in a respectful environment 
some of the world’s greatest issues, and 
find solutions from student leaders using 
diplomacy, professional presentation, 
and public speaking. 
Advisor: Areej Qasqas 
Email: aqasqas@citruscollege.edu 
Meetings: Friday from 1:00 - 2:00 pm 
Location: CC 104 
 
Pixel Hive Club  
To create a safe and creative outlet for 
students. The goal is to create a club that 
functions as a crafting technology resource 
center and outreach to primary and 
secondary schools to explore the artistic 
possibilities in STEAM. 
Advisor: Gilbert Marquez  
Email: gmarquez@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Fridays from 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 
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Citrus College Clubs 

 
Location: please email advisor    
 
Registered Dental Assistant (RDA) 
To create a community for RDA 
students, to support the Dental Assisting 
program, and to host activities and 
fundraisers. 
Advisor: Dawn Brewster 
Email: dbrewster@citruscollege.edu 
Meetings: Tuesday from 11:00 – 11:30 
pm 
Location: PC217 
 

Veterans Network Club 
To encourage veterans to network, gain 

access to campus resources, fundraise, 
and increase community awareness. 

The club is intended to help veterans 
with the transition from the military to a 

community college.  
Advisor: Maria Buffo 

Email: mbuffo@citruscollege.edu  
Meetings: Fridays from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  

Location: Veteran Success Center 
 
Honor Societies: 
 
Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS) 
Excellence, Knowledge, Wisdom. To 
foster, promote, maintain, and recognize 
scholarship  and service to the 
community. 
Advisors: Raquel Gutierrez, and Denise 
Kaisler 
Emails: rigutierrez@citruscollege.edu,  
dkaisler@citruscollege.edu 
Meetings: Fridays from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Location: Zoom 
 
Phi Theta Kappa (PTK) 
To recognize academic achievement of 
college  students and to provide 

opportunities for them to grow as 
scholars and leaders. 
Advisors: Brian Waddington, and Areej 
Qasqas 
Emails: bwaddington@citruscollege.edu,  
aqasqas@citruscollege.edu 
Meetings: please email advisor 
Location: please email advisor  
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